
INDEX 
Abetment 
Act of state 
Act of God 
Adalat 
Adalat system 
Administrative function 
Admirality court 
Admission 
Adoption 
Adult suffrage 
Adversary system 
Alimony 
All India Bar Council 
Allotment of shares 
Alteration of objects 
Amendment of pleadings 
Apostasy 
Appeals 
Arrest of persons 
Articles of association 
Assault, defamation 
Assessment procedure 
Association of persons 
Attempt 
Attestation 
Auction sale 
Autonomous agencies 

Bail 254 
Bailment 
Banking industry 
Battery 
Bicameral Central Legislature 
Bonus system 
Burden of proof 

Capacity to marry 
Capital gain 
Capital of company 
Central Excise Act, 1994 
Central Sales Tax Act 
Central Taxes 
Ceremonies of marriage 
Character 

312 
637 
673 
118 

118,120 
339 
116 

272-275 
702-705 

42 
12 

698-701 
164 
573 

563-564 
173 
695 
180 
213 

565, 566 
646 
466 
465 
310 
288 
548 
110 

526 
488 
645 
129 
433 
299 

680 
462 

576, 577 
455 
455 
454 
683 
271 

Charge 
Charter of 1726 
Classification of offences 
Classification of torts 
Coercion 
Collective bargaining 
Company 
Compoundings of offences 

234 
117 
328 
640 
514 
437 
465 
248 

Comptroller and Auditor General 110 
Computation of income 
Conclusive proof 
Conditions and warranties 
Conduct 
Confessions 
Consideration 
Consolidation, doctrine 
Conspiracy 
Constructive notice 
Contribution, doctrine 
Council of State 
Court martial 
Cross-examination 
Custody of children 
Customs Act, 1962 

Defacto guardians 
Dearness allowance 
Death sentence 
Debenture 
Decentralization 
Decree 
Dematerialized security 
DGST 
Directive principles 
Directors 
Discharge for misconduct 
Discretionary action 
Discretionary powers 
Dividends 
Divorce 
Doctrine of basic structure 

458 
300 
539 
264 

275-280 
510 
624 

313,656 
567 
625 

71 
256 
286 
701 

450, 455 

711 
432 
252 
577 
127 
180 
574 
470 
31 

581-506 
419 
349 
344 

579, 580 
690 

48,51 
Doctrine of common employment 644 
Doctrine of election 
Doctrine of priority 

602 
622 



720 INDIAN LEGAL SYSTEM 

Doctrine of strict liability 
Doli incapax 
Double jeopardy rule 

Economic regeneration 
Election Commission 
Emergency 
Emergency Provision 
Enrolment 
Equity share capital 
Essentials of contract 
Estoppel 
Evidence 
Ex- pane injunction 
Examination in chief 
Exchange 

Federal Court 
Federal Structure 
Finance Act, 1994 
Financial emergency 
Finder of goods 
Fixation of fair wages 
Fixation of minimum wages 
Foreign torts 
Foreign trade 
Fraud 
Freedom of contract 
Fringe benefits 
Fundamental rights 

Gifts 

304 
324 
244 

476 
110 

105-109 
109 
169 
576 
507 
297 
262 
187 
286 
613 

122 
62-64 

453 
109 
527 
430 
430 
634 
479 
516 

11 
432 

8, 32, 45 

611 
Government of India Act, 1919 451 
Gratuity benefits 
Group liability 
Guarantee 

409 
306 
525 

Guardians by judicial appointment 708 
Guardians for marriage 
Guardianship by affinity 

High Court 
Hindu Joint Family 
Hindu undivided family 
House of the People 

Immovable property 
Imperfect understanding 
Inalienable property 
Income 
Income heads 
Income Tax 

709 
710 

1143-145 
712 
464 

71 

594 
324 
598 
456 
459 
455 

Income Tax Act, 1922 
Income Tax Act, 1961 
Income Tax Authorities 

451 
451 
465 

Income Tax Enquiry Committee, 451 
1935 

Income, house property 
Incorporation 
Indemnity 
Independence of judiciary 
Indian Union 
Indirect taxes 
Individual rights 
Individuals 
Indoor management doctrine 
Inflation index 
Information memorandum 
Intention to contract 
Irregular proceedings 

Joint tort-feasors 
Judgment 
Judicial notice 
Judicial review 
Judicial separation 
Judiciary 
Jurisdiction 
Justiciability 

Karta 

Law of Procedure 
Lawful object 
Lay off 
Leading question 
Lease 
Legal aid 
Legal profession 
Legal system 
Legislative function 
Legislature 
Legitimacy of adoption 
Libel and slander 
Lis inter panes 
Lispendens, doctrine 
Local bodies 
Locus standi 

Malice 
Malicious prosecution 
Mandatory injunction 
Marshalling, doctrine 

461 
538, 559 

524 
9 

61 
468 
587 
463 

567, 568 
463 
571 
507 
255 

632 
180, 250 

293 
4 

689 
114 
176 
384 

716 

163 
517 
422 
286 
614 
244 
154 

1 
337 
125 
701 
651 
171 
605 
104 
379 

655 
654 
183 
623 



INDEX 721 

Maternity Benefits Act 
Matrimonial causes 
Meetings 
Meetings of shareholders 
Members of company 
Memorandum of Association 
Minimum Wages Act 
Mistake of fact 
Mofussil 
Money Bill 
Mortgage 

Natural guardians 
Negligence 

406 
685 
579 
578 
573 

560-561 
428 
314 
118 
74 

617-620 

706 
660 

Negotiable Instruments Amendment 
Act, 2002 

Negotiation 
Non obstinate Clause 
Non-cognizable case 
Non-justiciable provisions 
Notice of dishonour 
Nuisance 
Nullity of marriage 
Nyaya Pancbayats 

Offer and acceptance 
Opinion of third parties 

Parliament 
Partnership at will 
Partnership firm 
Past performance, doctrine 
Pensionary benefits 
Permanent injunction 
Personal laws 
Personal liberty 
Pleadings 
Pledge 
Preamble 
Preamble of Constitution 
Preference share capital 
Prevention of offences 
Private company 
Private defence 
Private document 
Privilege of Parliament 
Privileges 
Privileged communication 
Profits and gain 
Prohibition injunction 
Promoters 

555-556 
551 
96 

228 
386 
554 

666-668 
686 
148 

508 
269 

70 
536 
464 
605 
408 
183 
17 

37,41 
172, 174 

528 
58,59 
58-60 

576 
216 
557 
321 
289 
75 

293 
293-296 

461 
183 

568, 569 

Proof 
Property 
Prospectus 
Provident fund 
Public company 
Public document 
Public Service Commission 

Quasi contract 
Quasi-judicial action 
Quasi-judicial function 

Ratification 
Recording of confessions 
Re-examination 
Registration of firm 
Resgestae 

283 
594 
570 
408 
557 
289 
110 

519-522 
360 
346 

529 
228 
286 
537 
263 

Resjudicata 170-177,268 
Residence and total income 
Resolutions 
Restitution of conjugal rights 
Restriction on working hours 
Restrictive covenants 
Retrenchment 
Retrial benefit 
Review 
Revision 
Right to work 
Rule against inalienability 
Rule against perpetuities 
Rule of law 

Salaries 
Sardar courts 
Sea Customs Act, 1878 
SEBI 
Secular state 
Security for good behaviour 
Security of employment 
Service Tax 451, 
Share 
Share certificate 
Shareholder 
Shelf prospectus 
Social security 
Spes successions 
Statements 
Subrogation, doctrine 
Substantive Law 
Summary trials 

457 
579 
688 

39 
607 
422 
412 
180 
180 
16 

600 
606 
6-7 

460 
157, 161 

450 
570 
60 

217 
415 

452, 468 
574 
574 
575 
571 
399 
598 

280-283 
621 

163, 166 
242 

Supreme Court 123,140-142 



722 INDIAN LEGAL SYSTEM 

Tariff Act, 1934 
Tax evasion 
Tender of pardon 
Territorial jurisdiction 
Testamentary guardians 
Total income 
Trade unions 
Treaty of Rome 
Trial 
Trials 
Trifles 

Undue influence 

450 
472 
245 
231 
708 
456 

434-437 
24 

178-179 
237 
320 

515 

Uniform civil code 
Union executive 
Union Judiciary 

19,21 
66 
77 

Universal Declaration of Human 
Rights 

VAT 
Vicarious liability of state 
Vidban Sabha 
Volenti non fit injuria, doctrine 
Voluntary winding up 

Winding up 

22,23 

471,472 
641 
136 
637 
589 

588-589 




